
  

 

 

 

Greater New Orleans Youth Orchestras 

 30th Anniversary Tour to Carnegie Hall Preparation  

Rehearsal Schedule/Performance 
• Please add this Schedule to your calendar / Location subject to change 

• Sectionals will be scheduled for all as needed / Note All Saturday rehearsal will go until 5:30pm  

• All musicians are expected to clear their schedule in order to attend all rehearsals. 

• Each member should make plan to acquire a wire stand for the trip, write name on it, and bring it 

during travel and to all performances for this project. 

• Thanks for your commitment and dedication to careful preparation for each rehearsal and 

Performances. 

• Questions:  please contact Dr. Montes at musicidirector@gnoyo.org or the GNOYO office at 

gnoyo@gnoyo.org 

DATE ACTIVITY TIME LOCATION 

Saturday, February 15 Reading Rehearsal 4:30-5:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Saturday, March 15 Reading Rehearsal 4:30-5:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Saturday, April 12 Reading Rehearsal 4:30-5:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Saturday, May 1 Rehearsal/Sectionals 4:30-5:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Saturday, May 24 Rehearsal/Sectionals 2:30-5:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Saturday, May 31 Rehearsal/Sectionals 2:30-5:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

 Chair Audition   

Wednesday, June 11 Rehearsal/Sectionals 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Friday, June 13 Rehearsal/Sectionals 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Tuesday, June 17 Rehearsal/Sectionals 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Wednesday, June 18 Rehearsal/Sectionals 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Thursday, June 19 Rehearsal/Sectionals 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

    

Friday, June 20 Rehearsal 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Saturday, June 21 Dress 

Rehearsal/Performance 

5:30-7:30pm Location TBA 

Sunday, June 22 Dress 

Rehearsal/Performance 

5:30-7:30pm Location TBA 

Tuesday, June 24 Rehearsal 5:30-7:30pm Loyola Rm. 240 

Wednesday, June 25 Dress 

Rehearsal/Performance 

5:30-7:30pm Location TBA 

    

June 26 – June 30 See 30th Anniversary 

Tour to Carnegie  

Schedule 
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Greater New Orleans Youth Orchestras 

30
th 

Anniversary Tour to Carnegie 

Tentative Repertoire will be selected from the following  

Note: Pieces will be distributed as they become available 

Starting February 15, 2025 

Prometheus Overture       Ludwig van Beethoven 
 
Ti Zwazo, Siro Grenadine, Conte Haitien    Férrère Laguerre 
 
Internationale Dixieland Jambooree     Arr. Bill Holcombe  
 
Symphony No. 4, in F minor Op. 36  IV. Allegro Con Fuoco         Peter Tchaikovsky 

Symphony No. 9, in E minor Op. 88 IV. Allegro Con Fuoco         Antonin Dvorak  

Danzas Cubanas       Robert Scheldon 

State Street Strut       James “Red” McLeod  

 (World Premiere)        Micheal Rihner  

Additional pieces may be added to include soloists for various venues. 

Soloist will be selected  amongst the participating concerto competition winners. 


